
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00531

12/20/2
022

$924 CASH Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$924 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00436

12/20/2
022

BURLEY, DALTON 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BURLEY, DALTON WAYNE

ACTS RESULTING IN GROSS 
INJURY/OUTRAGING PUBLIC 
DECENCY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00179

12/20/2
022

CAMPBELL, CODY 
ALLEN Plaintiff

CAMPBELL, CODY ALLEN 
vs. CAMPBELL, LEAH JO

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00179

12/20/2
022

CAMPBELL, LEAH 
JO Defendant

CAMPBELL, CODY ALLEN 
vs. CAMPBELL, LEAH JO

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00531

12/20/2
022

DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$924 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00643

12/20/2
022

DOZIER, AUDREY 
LYNETTE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DOZIER, AUDREY 
LYNETTE

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00531

12/20/2
022

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$924 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00139

12/20/2
022

FRUITS, KENNETH Plaintiff SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00139

12/20/2
022

FRUITS, KENNETH E. Plaintiff SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00531

12/20/2
022

HERMANSON, BRIAN 
T. Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$924 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00437

12/20/2
022

KENT, CALVIN 
DREW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KENT, CALVIN DREW

DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00531

12/20/2
022

MCCAULEY, RYAN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$924 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00644

12/20/2
022

MILLER, HENRY 
A Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MILLER, HENRY A

PRACTICING DENTISTRY W/O 
LICENCE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00439

12/20/2
022

MURRAY, TIFFANY 
MARIE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MURRAY, TIFFANY MARIE

DIRECT OR INDIRECT CONTEMPT 
OF COURT (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
01010

12/20/2
022

PALMER, AMANDA 
R Defendant

RICHARDSON, JIMMY RAY 
vs. PALMER, AMANDA R

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00440

12/20/20
22

POWELL, ELVIN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
POWELL, ELVIN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT 
& BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00645

12/20/20
22

RAMEY, JEFFREY 
DILLON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RAMEY, JEFFREY DILLON

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX 
OFFENDER (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
01010

12/20/20
22

RICHARDSON, JIMMY 
RAY Plaintiff

RICHARDSON, JIMMY RAY vs.
PALMER, AMANDA R

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00441

12/20/20
22

RYAN, REX EUGENE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RYAN, REX EUGENE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT 
& BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00139

12/20/20
22

S/P/A Plaintiff SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00435

12/20/20
22

SHEETS, DAYNA Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SHEETS, DAYNA

DUI (BPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00531

12/20/20
22

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
$924 CASH

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00438

12/20/20
22

SUMMERS, NAKOTA 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SUMMERS, NAKOTA LEE

DUI (TPD) (MIS)
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