Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00531	12/20/2 022	\$924 CASH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$924 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00436	12/20/2 022	BURLEY, DALTON WAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURLEY, DALTON WAYNE	ACTS RESULTING IN GROSS INJURY/OUTRAGING PUBLIC DECENCY
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00179	12/20/2 022	CAMPBELL, CODY ALLEN Plaintiff	CAMPBELL, CODY ALLEN vs. CAMPBELL, LEAH JO	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00179	12/20/2 022	CAMPBELL, LEAH JO Defendant	CAMPBELL, CODY ALLEN vs. CAMPBELL, LEAH JO	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00531	12/20/2 022	DISTRICT ATTORNEY Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$924 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00643	12/20/2 022	DOZIER, AUDREY LYNETTE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DOZIER, AUDREY LYNETTE	CONSPIRACY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00531	12/20/2 022	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$924 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00139	12/20/2 022	FRUITS, KENNETH Plaintiff		SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00139	12/20/2 022	FRUITS, KENNETH E. Plaintiff		SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00531	12/20/2 022	HERMANSON, BRIAN T. Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$924 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00437	12/20/2 022	KENT, CALVIN DREW Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KENT, CALVIN DREW	DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00531	12/20/2 022	MCCAULEY, RYAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$924 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00644	12/20/2 022	MILLER, HENRY A Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILLER, HENRY A	PRACTICING DENTISTRY W/O LICENCE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00439	12/20/2 022	MURRAY, TIFFANY MARIE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MURRAY, TIFFANY MARIE	DIRECT OR INDIRECT CONTEMPT OF COURT (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2022- 01010	12/20/2 022	PALMER, AMANDA R Defendant	RICHARDSON, JIMMY RAY vs. PALMER, AMANDA R	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CM-2022-	12/20/20	POWELL, ELVIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT
(Newkirk)	00440	22		POWELL, ELVIN	& BATTERY (MIS)
Kay	CF-2022-	12/20/20	RAMEY, JEFFREY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX
(Newkirk)	00645	22	DILLON Defendant OSW	RAMEY, JEFFREY DILLON	OFFENDER (FEL)
Kay	SC-2022-	12/20/20	RICHARDSON, JIMMY	RICHARDSON, JIMMY RAY vs. PALMER, AMANDA R	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	01010	22	RAY Plaintiff		DETAINER
Kay	CM-2022-	12/20/20	RYAN, REX EUGENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT
(Newkirk)	00441	22		RYAN, REX EUGENE	& BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00139	12/20/20 22	S/P/A Plaintiff		SUMMARY ADMINISTRATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00435	12/20/20 22	SHEETS, DAYNA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SHEETS, DAYNA	DUI (BPD) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00531	12/20/20 22	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$924 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay	CM-2022-	12/20/20	SUMMERS, NAKOTA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DUI (TPD) (MIS)
(Newkirk)	00438	22	LEE Defendant	SUMMERS, NAKOTA LEE	